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Continental Soup

Tomato basil 299
Cream of Broccoli 299
Minestrone veg /non veg 299/349

Burmese & Chinese Soup

Burmese khow Suey - veg 399
(Noodle soup added vegetables and coconut milk

Served with contrasting condiments)

Chicken Burmese khow Suey 499
(Sliced chicken with vegetables and coconut milk

Served with contrasting condiments)

Prawn Burmese khow Suey 599

Hot & Sour Veg / Non veg 229/299
Manchow veg / Non veg 229/299
Sweet corn veg/ Non veg 229/299
Talumein veg / Non veg 229/299
Lemon coriander veg / Non veg 229/299
Thukpa Veg / Non veg 229/349

Chicken lung fung soup 299



Salad

Garden Green Salad (Onion, Cucumber, Carrot, Tomato)

Greek Salad veg / non veg

Classic Caesar salad veg / non veg

Momos & Dimsum

Tandoori Veg Dimsum ( 6pcs)
Tandoori Non-Veg Dimsum ( 6pcs)
Steam Momos veg /non veg

Fried Momos veg /non veg

Chilli Momos veg /non veg

Kurkure Momos veg /non veg

Maggi / Spiral Potato

Plain Maggi
Veg Maggi

Spiral Potato

229
349/399
399/499

299
399
199/249
249/279
249/299
249/299

99
129
149



Tandoor1i Starters

TANDOOR VEG STARTERS

Tandoori Bharwa Aloo

Hara Bhara Kebab

Veg Seekh Kebab

Tandoori Mushroom

Soya Malai Tikka

Tandoori Paneer Tikka

Dahi ke sholey

Sunhare Dahi ke Kebab

Paneer Malai Tikka

Tandoori Chaap

Haryali Paneer Tikka

Tanroori Veg Platter

(Paneer tikka, Soya malai chap,

Tandoori mushroom, Tandoori Aloo)

WW Gusto Veg Platter (Paneer Tikka, Soya Malai Chaap,
Tandoori Mushroom, Chilli Potato, Chilli Paneer, Spring Roll)

329
329
399
399
429
449
329
299
479
399
429
799

999



Tandoor1i Starters

TANDOORI NON VEG STARTERS Half /FULL
Tandoori Chicken (Half 4 pcs / Full 8 pcs) 499 / 949
Lehsuni Murgh Tikka 0999
Mutton seekh kebab 749
Chicken Seekh kebab 499
Chatpata Murg Tikka 599
Malai Chicken tikka 649

Fish Ajwaini Tikka 899

Peri Peri Fish Tikka 899

Peri Peri Prawns 899
Haryali Chicken tikka 599
Tandoori non-veg platter 999

(Chicken Tikka, chicken malai tikka,

Chicken Seekh kebab, Fish Tikka)

WW Gusto Non Veg platter 1199
(Chicken tikka, Chicken malai tikka, Chicken seekh kebab

Chilly chicken, Drum of heaven, Chilly fish)



Pizza / Pasta

VEG PIZZA

Margherita Pizza 349
Farm House Pizza 449
Tandoori Paneer Tikka Pizza 479
B.B.Q. Paneer Pizza 479
Corn Pizza 379
Onion Pizza 369
Pesto cream cheese pizza 479
NON VEG PIZZA

Tandoori Chicken Tikka Pizza 529
Chicken Farm House Pizza o49
Chicken B.B.Q. Pizza 529

Peri Peri Chicken Pizza 526
Extra Cheese 100
PASTA

Penne / Spaghetti / Fusilli

Alfredo pasta veg / non veg 399/449
Arrabiata pasta veg / non veg 399/449
Pesto pasta veg / non veg 399/449
Mix sauce pasta veg / non veg 429/499
Aglio E olio pasta veg / non veg 399/449
Lasagnia veg / non veg 499/599



Burger / Sandwich

WW Chicken cheese Burger 349
Veg Burger 299
Veg Grilled Sandwich 249
Chicken Grilled Sandwich 399
Cheese Grilled Sandwich 299
Paneer Tikka Grilled Sandwich 349
Chicken tikka grilled sandwich 399
Fries & Omlelette
French Fries 199
Peri Peri french Fries 249
Cheesy French 279
Potato Wedges 199
Garlic bread (Plain/Cheese) 199/249
Plain Ometette 199
Masala Omelette 229
Bread Omelette 249
Cheese Omelette 329



Continental

VEG STARTERS
Cheese ball with mustard mayo
Cheese cigar rolls with chilli mayo

Sauteed vegetable

NON - VEG STARTERS

Fish finger served with tartar sauce

B.B.Q. Chicken finger with chilli mayo

Fish & chips served with tartar sauce

Crunchy chicken cornflakes served with chilli mayo

Butterfly prawns served with chilli mayo

449
429
399

699
0999
799
5999
799



Chinese Starters

Chinese Starter Veg

Spring Rolls

Schezwan Manchurian Ball (Dry / semi gravy)
Veg Salt & Pepper

Corn Salt & Pepper

Chilli Mushroom (Dry / gravy)
Chilli Paneer (Dry/ gravy)
Crispy Honey Chilli Potato

Chilli Potato

Chilli Baby Corn

Veg Manchurian Dry / semigravy

Chinese Starter Non Veg
Drums of Heaven

Chicken Hongkong style
Spicy Mongolian Chicken
Salt & Pepper Prawn

Chilli Fish (Dry / gravy)
Chilli Chicken ( Dry / gravy)
Kung Pao Chicken

Chilli prawns (Dry / gravy)

CHINESE CHOUPSEY

Veg Choupsuey

Chicken Choupsuey

Prawns Choupsuey
American Chicken Choupsuey

299
399/349
399
399
349/399
479/499
329
299
299
399/449

099
929
499
099
699/799
499/549
49
799/899

399
429
699
499



Rice & Noodle

Corn fried rice

Vegetable fried rice

Ginger Mushroom fried rice
Egg fried rice

Chicken fried rice

Prawn fried rice

Chilli Garlic Veg fried rice
Chilli Garlic egg fried rice
Chilli Garlic Chicken fried rice
Chilli Garlic prawn fried rice
Veg Hakka Noodle

Chicken Hakka Noodle

Egg Hakka Noodle

Prawn Hakka Noodle

Chilli Garlic prawn Noodle
Chilli Garlic Noodle veg / non- veg
Chilli Garlic Egg Noodle

THAI CURRY (VEG / NON - VEG)

Green Thai Curry Served with Steam Rice

Red Thai Curry Served With Steam Rice

329
279
329
329
349
699
299
349
379
749
329
399
349
699
749
299/379
349

599/699
599/699



Indian Curries (Veg)

Dal Tadka 349
Dal Makhani 349
Matar Paneer 449
Palak Paneer 479
Paneer Butter Masala 449
Kadhai Paneer 499
Paneer Lababdar 449
Paneer Methi Malai 449
Mix Veg 399
Aloo Jeera 299
Diwani Handi With Palak Flavour 429
Corn Palak 449
Mushroom Masala 449
Delhi ke 6 Dum Aloo (Bharwa) 399
Masala Chole 399
Paneer Do Pyaza 449
Punjabi Adraki Gobhi 399
Kadhai Chaap / Malai Chaap 479
Malai Kofta 499
Paneer Tikka Masala 499
Shahi Paneer 449

Paneer Handi 479



Indian Curries (Non-Veg)

Butter Chicken Half/Full
Butter Chicken Boneless
Chicken Do Pyaza
Chicken Korma

Chicken Tikka Masala
Chicken Changezi
Chicken Lababdar boneless
Home Style Chicken Curry
Mutton Rogan Josh

Kadai Chicken

Mutton Rara

Mutton Saagwala

Mutton Kadhai Wala
Mutton Korma

Fish Curry

Egg Curry
Prawn Curry

599 /1099
649
099
999
649
099
649
099
729
629
749
779
799
749
849
399
899



Indian Breads

Plain Roti 39
Rumali Roti 69
Butter Roti 49
Missi Roti 79
Lachha Paratha 79
Pudina Paratha 99
Red Chilli Paratha 99
Green Chilli Paratha 99
Ajwaini Paratha 99
Plain Naan 79
Butter Naan 99
Chilli Garlic Naan 99
Cheese Naan 199
Bread Basket (5 breads) 379

(Plain Roti, Lachha Paratha, Plain Naan, Butter Naan, Missi Roti)

Kulcha / Paratha
Aloo Paratha / Kulcha 179/199
Onion Paratha / Kulcha 179/199
Paneer Paratha / Kulcha 229/249
Gobhi Paratha / Kulcha 179/199
Mix Paratha / Kulcha 249/279
Cheese Kulcha 299

®



Biryani / Rice
Steam Rice
Jeera Rice
Veg Pulao served with raita
Veg Biryaniserved with raita
Chicken Biryani served with raita
Mutton Biryani served with raita
Egg Biryani served with raita

Raita / Papad
Pineapple Raita
Mix Raita
Boondi Raita
Roasted papad
Masala Papad
Fry Papad
Masala Peanut

239
259
299
399
499
999
449

299
249
249
69
99
69
199



Sizzler

Veg sizzler 649
Cottage cheese sizzler 699
Chicken sizzler 729
Prawns sizzler 789

CHOICE OF SAUCE :- Mushroom, Black pepper,Peri peri sauce, B.B.Q

MAIN COURSE

Cottage cheese steak with BBQ sauce 749
Cilantro Lemon grilled chicken with tahini sauce 849
Grilled fish lemon butter sauce 849
Grilled prawn with celery butter sauce 949
WW Gusto SIZZLERS

Veg Rice / Noodles 649
Cootage cheese Rice / Noodles 699
Chicken Rice / Noodles 729

Prawns Rice / Noodles 849



Chicken kathi Roll
Paneer kathi Roll
Egg Kathi Roll

Aloo Tikki
Bhalla Papdi Chaat/

Chaat

Papdi Chaat/sev Puri/dahi Bhalla

Masala Dosa
Cheese Masala Dosa
Paneer Masla Dosa
Plain Dosa

Mix veg uttapam
Paneer Uttapam
Pav Bhaji

Chole Bhature

Dosa

399
299
349

199

179

249
299
299
149
259
269
229
229



Gulab Jamun (2 Pcs)
Jalebi (Plate)

Rabri

Moond Dal Halwa

Sizzling Brownie With Ice cream

Ice Cream

Chef's Special

90

100
100
100
299
149
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