

WHISPERING WINDOWS



Menu



*Rooms*

*Bar*

*Restaurant*

*Live Music*

*Continental*

*Indian*

*Chinese*



# Menu

## Index

- P - 1      Soup
- P - 2      Momos | Dimsim | Maggi
- P - 3      Tandoori Starter Veg
- P - 4      Tandoori Starter Non-Veg
- P - 5      Pizza | Pasta
- P - 6      Burger | Sandwich
- P - 7      Continental Veg & Non Veg
- P - 8      Chinese Starter & Veg & Non Veg | Chinese Chopsuey
- P - 9      Rice | Noodle | Thai Food
- P - 10      Indian Curries (Veg)
- P - 11      Indian Curries (Non-Veg)
- P - 12      Indian Bread | Kulcha Parantha
- P - 13      Biryani Rice | Raita | Papad
- P - 14      Sizzler
- P - 15      Rolls | Chaat | Dosa
- P - 16      Sweets | Chefs Special



## *Continental Soup*

Tomato basil	299
Cream of Broccoli	299
Minestrone veg /non veg	299/349

## *Burmese & Chinese Soup*

Burmese khow Suey - veg (Noodle soup added vegetables and coconut milk Served with contrasting condiments)	399
Chicken Burmese khow Suey (Sliced chicken with vegetables and coconut milk Served with contrasting condiments)	499
Prawn Burmese khow Suey	599
Hot & Sour Veg / Non veg	229/299
Manchow veg / Non veg	229/299
Sweet corn veg/ Non veg	229/299
Talumein veg / Non veg	229/299
Lemon coriander veg / Non veg	229/299
Thukpa Veg / Non veg	229/349
Chicken lung fung soup	299



## Salad

Garden Green Salad (Onion, Cucumber, Carrot, Tomato)	229
Greek Salad veg / non veg	349/399
Classic Caesar salad veg / non veg	399/499

## Momos & Dimsum

Tandoori Veg Dimsum ( 6pcs)	299
Tandoori Non-Veg Dimsum ( 6pcs)	399
Steam Momos veg /non veg	199/249
Fried Momos veg /non veg	249/279
Chilli Momos veg /non veg	249/299
Kurkure Momos veg /non veg	249/299

## Maggi / Spiral Potato

Plain Maggi	99
Veg Maggi	129
Spiral Potato	149



## *Tandoori Starters*

### **TANDOOR VEG STARTERS**

Tandoori Bharwa Aloo	329
Hara Bhara Kebab	329
Veg Seekh Kebab	399
Tandoori Mushroom	399
Soya Malai Tikka	429
Tandoori Paneer Tikka	449
Dahi ke sholey	329
Sunhare Dahi ke Kebab	299
Paneer Malai Tikka	479
Tandoori Chaap	399
Haryali Paneer Tikka	429
Tanroori Veg Platter	799
(Paneer tikka, Soya malai chap, Tandoori mushroom, Tandoori Aloo)	
WW Gusto Veg Platter (Paneer Tikka, Soya Malai Chaap, Tandoori Mushroom, Chilli Potato, Chilli Paneer, Spring Roll)	999



## *Tandoori Starters*

### **TANDOORI NON VEG STARTERS**

	Half /FULL
Tandoori Chicken (Half 4 pcs / Full 8 pcs)	499 / 949
Lehsuni Murgh Tikka	599
Mutton seekh kebab	749
Chicken Seekh kebab	499
Chatpata Murg Tikka	599
Malai Chicken tikka	649
Fish Ajwaini Tikka	899
Peri Peri Fish Tikka	899
Peri Peri Prawns	899
Haryali Chicken tikka	599
Tandoori non-veg platter	999
(Chicken Tikka, chicken malai tikka, Chicken Seekh kebab, Fish Tikka)	
WW Gusto Non Veg platter	1199
(Chicken tikka, Chicken malai tikka, Chicken seekh kebab Chilly chicken, Drum of heaven, Chilly fish)	



## *Pizza / Pasta*

### **VEG PIZZA**

Margherita Pizza	349
Farm House Pizza	449
Tandoori Paneer Tikka Pizza	479
B.B.Q. Paneer Pizza	479
Corn Pizza	379
Onion Pizza	369
Pesto cream cheese pizza	479

### **NON VEG PIZZA**

Tandoori Chicken Tikka Pizza	529
Chicken Farm House Pizza	549
Chicken B.B.Q. Pizza	529
Peri Peri Chicken Pizza	526
Extra Cheese	100

### **PASTA**

Penne / Spaghetti / Fusilli	
Alfredo pasta veg / non veg	399/449
Arrabiata pasta veg / non veg	399/449
Pesto pasta veg / non veg	399/449
Mix sauce pasta veg / non veg	429/499
Aglio E olio pasta veg / non veg	399/449
Lasagnia veg / non veg	499/599



## ***Burger / Sandwich***

WW Chicken cheese Burger	349
Veg Burger	299
Veg Grilled Sandwich	249
Chicken Grilled Sandwich	399
Cheese Grilled Sandwich	299
Paneer Tikka Grilled Sandwich	349
Chicken tikka grilled sandwich	399

## ***Fries & Omelette***

French Fries	199
Peri Peri french Fries	249
Cheesy French	279
Potato Wedges	199
Garlic bread (Plain/Cheese)	199/249
Plain Ometette	199
Masala Omelette	229
Bread Omelette	249
Cheese Omelette	329



## Continental

### VEG STARTERS

Cheese ball with mustard mayo	449
Cheese cigar rolls with chilli mayo	429
Sauteed vegetable	399

### NON - VEG STARTERS

Fish finger served with tartar sauce	699
B.B.Q. Chicken finger with chilli mayo	599
Fish & chips served with tartar sauce	799
Crunchy chicken cornflakes served with chilli mayo	599
Butterfly prawns served with chilli mayo	799



## Chinese Starters

### *Chinese Starter Veg*

Spring Rolls	299
Schezwan Manchurian Ball (Dry / semi gravy)	399/349
Veg Salt & Pepper	399
Corn Salt & Pepper	399
Chilli Mushroom (Dry / gravy)	349/399
Chilli Paneer (Dry/ gravy)	479/499
Crispy Honey Chilli Potato	329
Chilli Potato	299
Chilli Baby Corn	299
Veg Manchurian Dry / semigravy	399/449

### *Chinese Starter Non Veg*

Drums of Heaven	599
Chicken Hongkong style	529
Spicy Mongolian Chicken	499
Salt & Pepper Prawn	599
Chilli Fish (Dry / gravy)	699/799
Chilli Chicken ( Dry / gravy)	499/549
Kung Pao Chicken	549
Chilli prawns (Dry / gravy)	799/899

### **CHINESE CHOUPSEY**

Veg Choupsuey	399
Chicken Choupsuey	429
Prawns Choupsuey	699
American Chicken Choupsuey	499



## *Rice & Noodle*

Corn fried rice	329
Vegetable fried rice	279
Ginger Mushroom fried rice	329
Egg fried rice	329
Chicken fried rice	349
Prawn fried rice	699
Chilli Garlic Veg fried rice	299
Chilli Garlic egg fried rice	349
Chilli Garlic Chicken fried rice	379
Chilli Garlic prawn fried rice	749
Veg Hakka Noodle	329
Chicken Hakka Noodle	399
Egg Hakka Noodle	349
Prawn Hakka Noodle	699
Chilli Garlic prawn Noodle	749
Chilli Garlic Noodle veg / non- veg	299/379
Chilli Garlic Egg Noodle	349

### **THAI CURRY (VEG / NON - VEG)**

Green Thai Curry Served with Steam Rice	599/699
Red Thai Curry Served With Steam Rice	599/699



## *Indian Curries (Veg)*

Dal Tadka	349
Dal Makhani	349
Matar Paneer	449
Palak Paneer	479
Paneer Butter Masala	449
Kadhai Paneer	499
Paneer Lababdar	449
Paneer Methi Malai	449
Mix Veg	399
Aloo Jeera	299
Diwani Handi With Palak Flavour	429
Corn Palak	449
Mushroom Masala	449
Delhi ke 6 Dum Aloo (Bharwa)	399
Masala Chole	399
Paneer Do Pyaza	449
Punjabi Adraki Gobhi	399
Kadhai Chaap / Malai Chaap	479
Malai Kofta	499
Paneer Tikka Masala	499
Shahi Paneer	449
Paneer Handi	479



## *Indian Curries (Non-Veg)*

Butter Chicken Half/Full	599 / 1099
Butter Chicken Boneless	649
Chicken Do Pyaza	599
Chicken Korma	599
Chicken Tikka Masala	649
Chicken Changezi	599
Chicken Lababdar boneless	649
Home Style Chicken Curry	599
Mutton Rogan Josh	729
Kadai Chicken	629
Mutton Rara	749
Mutton Saagwala	779
Mutton Kadhai Wala	799
Mutton Korma	749
Fish Curry	849
Egg Curry	399
Prawn Curry	899



## *Indian Breads*

Plain Roti	39
Rumali Roti	69
Butter Roti	49
Missi Roti	79
Lachha Paratha	79
Pudina Paratha	99
Red Chilli Paratha	99
Green Chilli Paratha	99
Ajwaini Paratha	99
Plain Naan	79
Butter Naan	99
Chilli Garlic Naan	99
Cheese Naan	199
Bread Basket (5 breads)	379
(Plain Roti, Lachha Paratha, Plain Naan, Butter Naan, Missi Roti)	

## *Kulcha / Paratha*

Aloo Paratha / Kulcha	179/199
Onion Paratha / Kulcha	179/199
Paneer Paratha / Kulcha	229/249
Gobhi Paratha / Kulcha	179/199
Mix Paratha / Kulcha	249/279
Cheese Kulcha	299



## *Biryani / Rice*

Steam Rice	239
Jeera Rice	259
Veg Pulao served with raita	299
Veg Biryani served with raita	399
Chicken Biryani served with raita	499
Mutton Biryani served with raita	599
Egg Biryani served with raita	449

## *Raita / Papad*

Pineapple Raita	299
Mix Raita	249
Boondi Raita	249
Roasted papad	69
Masala Papad	99
Fry Papad	69
Masala Peanut	199



## Sizzler

Veg sizzler	649
Cottage cheese sizzler	699
Chicken sizzler	729
Prawns sizzler	789
CHOICE OF SAUCE :- Mushroom, Black pepper, Peri peri sauce, B.B.Q	

### MAIN COURSE

Cottage cheese steak with BBQ sauce	749
Cilantro Lemon grilled chicken with tahini sauce	849
Grilled fish lemon butter sauce	849
Grilled prawn with celery butter sauce	949

### WW Gusto SIZZLERS

Veg	Rice / Noodles	649
Cottage cheese	Rice / Noodles	699
Chicken	Rice / Noodles	729
Prawns	Rice / Noodles	849



## *Rolls*

Chicken kathi Roll	399
Paneer kathi Roll	299
Egg Kathi Roll	349

## *Chaat*

Aloo Tikki	199
Bhalla Papdi Chaat/ Papdi Chaat/sev Puri/dahi Bhalla	179

## *Dosa*

Masala Dosa	249
Cheese Masala Dosa	299
Paneer Masla Dosa	299
Plain Dosa	149
Mix veg uttapam	259
Paneer Uttapam	269
Pav Bhaji	229
Chole Bhature	229



## *Sweets*

Gulab Jamun (2 Pcs)	90
Jalebi (Plate)	100
Rabri	100
Moond Dal Halwa	100
Sizzling Brownie With Ice cream	299
Ice Cream	149

## *Chef's Special*



**LIBRARY, MALL ROAD  
MUSSOORIE.**